Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00001342

2023-00001344

2023-00001345

2023-00001346

2023-00001347

2023-00001348

2023-00001349

2023-00001351

2023-00001353

2023-00001354

2023-00001355

3/2/2023 0:01

3/2/2023 0:41

3/2/2023 1:11

3/2/2023 5:33

3/2/2023 9:11

3/2/2023 9:58

3/2/2023 11:08

3/2/2023 12:11

3/2/2023 13:04

3/2/2023 13:14

3/2/2023 13:39

TEAL Street

GLACIER Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

MONTANA
CREEK Road

CHATHAM Drive

TWELFTH Street

DOUGLAS

Highway

JORDAN Avenue

TEAL Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CARES Sobering

Center

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00001356

2023-00001357

2023-00001358

2023-00001360

2023-00001361

2023-00001362

3/2/2023 13:58

3/2/2023 15:28

3/2/2023 15:43

3/2/2023 17:26

3/2/2023 17:57

3/2/2023 18:32

TEAL Street

FOURTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

MARINE Way

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Defective elevator, no
occupants

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



