

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00001342	3/2/2023 0:01	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001344	3/2/2023 0:41	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00001345	3/2/2023 1:11	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001346	3/2/2023 5:33	MONTANA CREEK Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001347	3/2/2023 9:11	CHATHAM Drive	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00001348	3/2/2023 9:58	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001349	3/2/2023 11:08	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001351	3/2/2023 12:11	JORDAN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001353	3/2/2023 13:04	TEAL Street	CARES Sobering Center	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001354	3/2/2023 13:14	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001355	3/2/2023 13:39	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00001356	3/2/2023 13:58	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001357	3/2/2023 15:28	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Defective elevator, no occupants
2023-00001358	3/2/2023 15:43	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001360	3/2/2023 17:26	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001361	3/2/2023 17:57	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00001362	3/2/2023 18:32	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury